
PARENT NIGHT

KICK OFF

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

VIDEO SCAVENGER HUNT

THRIVE

WL - YUCK NITE

THRIVE

 

 

MISSION TRIP 

-

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

SQUAD RETREAT

ROCK N JUMP 

 

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

WINTER WEEKEND

 

 

 

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

WL - DODGEBALL

 

THRIVE

THRIVE

 

THRIVE

AWAKEN

THRIVE

THRIVE

FALL RETREAT

THRIVE

WL - AMAZING RACE

AWAKEN

THRIVE

THRIVE

PAINTBALL

THRIVE

THRIVE

THRIVE

NO THRIVE 

THRIVE

THRIVE

WL - MALL MAN HUNT

4TH

11TH

18TH

25TH

6TH

13TH

20TH

27TH

3RD

10TH

 

 

20-27TH

8TH

15TH

22TH

24-26TH

29TH

5TH

12TH

19TH

26TH

28-3/1

4TH

11TH

18TH

25TH

 

1ST

8TH

BREAK

22ND

28TH

29TH

 

2ND

4TH-6TH

9TH

16TH

22ND

23RD

30TH

5TH

6TH

13TH

20TH

27TH

4TH

11TH

18TH

 

S E P T . O C T . N O V .

D E C . J A N . F E B . M A R .

A P R . M A Y J U N . J U L .

A U G .

thrive .brc

2 0 1 9 - 2 0 2 0  C A L E N D A R

*WL = WYLDLIFE

all dates subject to change.  to be in-the-know on what is happening with THRIVE, check

brc.church/students and join the THRIVE Parents group on


